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Halové M-SR vo viacbojoch a preteky mladeze
Bratislava 11.03.2017 - 12.03.2017

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 2024.05.17. o 3:49

Meno

TRGOVA Viktéria
KROCKOVA Natalia
GRIGELOVA Karen
FIALOVA Julia
SNIREROVA Alzbeta
MORICONI Liliana
SEDLAKOVA Laura
PRIMUSOVA Liliana

Nar.

2006
2008
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2009

Klub / Krajina

KL'S KRYHA Bratislava

AK ASK Slavia Trnava

Atleticky klub AC Malacky

AK Slavia UK Bratislava

Atletika SPORT HROU Bratislava
AK Slavia UK Bratislava
Atleticky klub AC Malacky

AK Danica Zvolen

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015

Vykon

9,09
9,90
10,00
10,03
1043
10,65
10,88
11,43
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